
 
 Thursday, January 23 

 
PRACTICE STARTS: 1/2/20 

Hiatt @ Brody 
Callanan @ Merrill 
Meredith @ Hoyt 
Goodrell @ McCombs 
Harding @ Weeks 

Monday, January 27 Thursday, January 30 
Weeks @ Callanan 
McCombs @ Harding 
Merrill @ Hoyt 
Goodrell @ Hiatt 
Brody @ Meredith 

Brody @ Weeks 
Hiatt @ Callanan 
Goodrell @ Merrill 
Harding @ Hoyt 
Meredith @ McCombs 

Monday, February 3 Thursday, February 6 
No games due to the  

Iowa Democratic Caucuses 

Hoyt @ Brody 
Weeks @ Merrill 
McCombs @ Hiatt 
Callanan @ Meredith 
Harding @ Goodrell Feb 7 @ North 5pm 

Monday, February 10 Thursday, February 13 
Brody @ Harding 
Meredith @ Hiatt 
Hoyt @ Callanan 
McCombs @ Merrill 
Goodrell @ Weeks 

Merrill @ Brody 
Harding @ Callanan 
Hoyt @ Hiatt 
Weeks @ McCombs 
Norwalk @ Goodrell 

Monday, February 17 Thursday, February 20 
Callanan @ Brody 
Merrill @ Harding 
Meredith @ Norwalk 
Weeks @ Hiatt 
McCombs @ Hoyt 

McCombs @ Callanan 
Hiatt @ Harding 
Weeks @ Hoyt 
Merrill @ Meredith 
Brody @ Goodrell 

Monday, February 24 Thursday, February 27 
Hiatt @ Merrill 
Meredith @ Harding 
Brody @ McCombs 
Callanan @ Goodrell 
Hoyt @ Weeks 

Make-up games 

‘A’ games play first on Monday; ‘B’ games play first on Thursdays; ‘C’ games will play last 
 
 
 
 
 

ADMISSION: $3 PER PERSON 

2019-2020 DMPS 
8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule 

GAMES START AT 4:15PM 


